The Small Works Roster^ can be used to award contracts for construction, building, 
renovation, remodeling, alteration, repair, or improvement of real property. These 
provisions may be used in place of the fornial bid process for work with an 
estimated cost of two hundred & fifty thousand dollars or less (<$250,000) for 
federal projects or three hundred thousand dollars or less (<$300,000) for state 
projects.

2. SVID will create Small Works Rosters for different specialties or categories of 
anticipated work. Where applicable, SVID will make distinctions between